
PLAZA PRIMER APELLIDO SEGUNDO APELLIDO NOMBRE ESTADO CAUSAS DE EXCLUSIÓN
ACEDO PANAL MARÍA JESÚS ADMITIDA
BAILACH GARCÍA MIGUEL ADMITIDA
BENITEZ BELLO ISMAEL ADMITIDA
CARO PÉREZ JOSÉ MARÍA ADMITIDA
GÓMEZ REAL JUAN ADMITIDA
JIMÉNEZ BAREA CARLOS ADMITIDA
JIMÉNEZ MARTÍN DANIEL ADMITIDA
LOBO CORIA LORENA ADMITIDA
MARQUEZ MORANT JAIME ADMITIDA
MARTÍNEZ ROMERO RAQUEL ADMITIDA
MOYANO DI CARLO JULIAN ADMITIDA
ROSTOLL ARIZA JESICA ADMITIDA
VELA GOMEZ MARIA GEMA ADMITIDA
AGUILAR GARCIA DAVID EXCLUIDA 9
CASTAÑO MORENO JESÚS MARÍA EXCLUIDA 6
CORDOBA SANCHEZ AZAHARA EXCLUIDA 5,6
CRUZ DIAZ-CUEVAS JULIO EXCLUIDA 5,6
ESCOLAR BORRERO JONATAN EXCLUIDA 5,6
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ OLIVA EXCLUIDA 6
GARCIA LLANA JORGE EXCLUIDA 5
HERNANDEZ TÓRTOLES ALICIA EXCLUIDA 5
PASTRANA JIMÉNEZ LYDIA EXCLUIDA 5,6,9
PAVÓN GONZÁLEZ LAURA EXCLUIDA 5,6
SANCHEZ CAMARGO ANTONIO FRANCISCO EXCLUIDA 7
SANTOS IZQUIERDO BUENO FATIMA EXCLUIDA 7
DE AMORES CUARESMA PABLO ADMITIDA
GUERRERO MARTINEZ MARTA ADMITIDA
LOPEZ  NIETO JOSE MARIA ADMITIDA
MILLÁN BARBA JOSUÉ ADMITIDA
ROMERO NÚÑEZ ALBERTO ADMITIDA
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO JUAN DIEGO EXCLUIDA 7
ROMÁN GONZÁLEZ DANIEL EXCLUIDA 7
CAMACHO DE LA ROSA ANA MARÍA ADMITIDA
COLLADO ORTIZ AMALIA ADMITIDA
PADILLA BARBADILLA ANDREA ADMITIDA
RAGEL BERNAL SANDRA ADMITIDA
HERNANDEZ TÓRTOLES ALICIA EXCLUIDA 5,7
MARÍN SÁNCHEZ DAVID EXCLUIDA 7
MARTÍNEZ ROMERO JULIA EXCLUIDA 9
ONETO GONZÁLEZ GEMA EXCLUIDA 7
PÁEZ ORTIZ PATRICIA MARIA EXCLUIDA 7
RUIZ GALIANO ALBA EXCLUIDA 9
SANTOS IZQUIERDO BUENO FATIMA EXCLUIDA 7
AMAYA VÁZQUEZ PAULA AZUCENA ADMITIDA
BORREGALES CHINEA MARÍA JOSÉ ADMITIDA
CARREÑO  SANTO TOMÁS VANESSA ADMITIDA
CORDERO VARELA MARÍA ADMITIDA
FARHANE MEDINA NAIMA ZAHRA ADMITIDA
GALLARDO BENITEZ MARINA ADMITIDA
GARCÍA SANTOS JAIME ADMITIDA
LACALLE PIÑERO LAURA ADMITIDA
LÓPEZ MARISCAL JESÚS ADMITIDA
MARÍN RAMÍREZ MARIA DOLORES ADMITIDA
MARIÑO PEÑA CARMEN ADMITIDA
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MARTÍNEZ BELLIDO Mª ISABEL ADMITIDA
MARTÍNEZ RODRÍGUEZ JOSÉ SAMUEL ADMITIDA
PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ AIDA ADMITIDA
SALVADOR RUIZ MARÍA DE LOS REYES ADMITIDA
SEGURA GALVÍN LORENA ADMITIDA
BENÍTEZ IZQUIERDO PAULA MARÍA EXCLUIDA 7
CABALLERO MUÑOZ NOELIA EXCLUIDA 4,7
CHACÓN CALDERÓN MARTA EXCLUIDA 9
MARTINEZ APARICIO JOSE MARIA EXCLUIDA 5,6
MORA MENCHERO LORENA EXCLUIDA 9
PÉREZ PANAL SILVIA EXCLUIDA 6
SALVADOR RUFO MARÍA ISABEL EXCLUIDA 5
SANCHEZ CAMARGO ANTONIO FRANCISCO EXCLUIDA 7
SANTOS IZQUIERDO BUENO FATIMA EXCLUIDA 7
ZAMORANO DEL CASTILLO ANA CRISTINA EXCLUIDA 9
ARAGON ARIZA MARINA ADMITIDA
CASTAÑO PRIETO LUCÍA ADMITIDA
TRILLO CARO SARA ADMITIDA
CORDERO VARELA MARÍA EXCLUIDA 7
SANCHEZ CAMARGO ANTONIO FRANCISCO EXCLUIDA 7
SANTOS IZQUIERDO BUENO FATIMA EXCLUIDA 7
GUERRERO MARTINEZ MARTA ADMITIDA
LOPEZ  NIETO JOSE MARIA ADMITIDA
MILLÁN BARBA JOSUÉ ADMITIDA
ROMERO NÚÑEZ ALBERTO ADMITIDA
CASTILLO SUÁREZ MARÍA CRISTINA EXCLUIDA 9
DE SOBRINO BURGOS IGNACIO EXCLUIDA 7
GONZÁLEZ MORALES MARTA EXCLUIDA 7
KOSTALI EL BIYADI HOMMANE EXCLUIDA 3,5,6
RODRIGUEZ APARICIO JUAN DIEGO EXCLUIDA 7

TFPGI-1 MARÍN HONOR CRISTIAN ADMITIDA
BAEZA CARMONA CARLOS ADMITIDA
BEZA MARIN ROSARIO MILAGROSA ADMITIDA
FERNANDEZ MARQUEZ ROSA MARIA ADMITIDA
AGUILAR TIRADO ALEJANDRO EXCLUIDA 2,3,5,6,7
CABALLERO CABRERA ANTONIO EXCLUIDA 9
HUERTOS FERNÁNDEZ MARÍA DEL PILAR EXCLUIDA 9
ROS CARNICER CARMEN MARTA EXCLUIDA 1
SANCHEZ CAMARGO ANTONIO FRANCISCO EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
SANTOS IZQUIERDO BUENO FATIMA EXCLUIDA 7
ÁLVAREZ DE JUAN ROCIO    EXCLUIDA 9
MARÍN SÁNCHEZ DAVID EXCLUIDA 9
PADILLA BARBADILLA ANDREA EXCLUIDA 7
TELLO UTRERA DANIEL EXCLUIDA 7,9
PADILLA BARBADILLA ANDREA EXCLUIDA 7
SANCHEZ PAZO MARIO EXCLUIDA 7
ARAGON GARCIA FATIMA ADMITIDA
CARRASCO FERNÁNDEZ JESÚS YERAY ADMITIDA
IBAÑEZ LÓPEZ MARÍA EUGENIA ADMITIDA
MAKIADI ALVARADO JENNIFER ADMITIDA
ACEVEDO GARCÍA VALERIA EXCLUIDA 3,9
AGUILAR GARCIA DAVID EXCLUIDA 7,9
ÁVILA CAPILLA ARANTXA EXCLUIDA 2,3,4,7
BAENA ANGULO CASIMIRO JOSÉ EXCLUIDA 9
CALVO HIDALGO SERGIO EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
CORTÉS LLOVET CRISTINA EXCLUIDA 2, 3, 4, 7
DE SOBRINO BURGOS IGNACIO EXCLUIDA 7
GARCÍA PIMENTEL MARÍA DEL MAR EXCLUIDA 7
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GARRIDO BARRIONUEVO CLARA PAULA EXCLUIDA 7
GUAJARDO FAJARDO PUENTE ISABEL EXCLUIDA 7
HERRERA ARMARIO ADRIAN EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
JIMÉNEZ BAREA CARLOS EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
ORTIGOSA VAZQUEZ LARA EXCLUIDA 7
RAGEL LÓPEZ ALEJANDRO EXCLUIDA 6,7
RIOS QUINTERO RUBEN EXCLUIDA 7
SANCHO GALÁN PAU EXCLUIDA 5,6,7
TROYANO MONTORO MIRIAM EXCLUIDA 7
VARELA PÉREZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO EXCLUIDA 7

TFPINS-4 MARÍN HONOR CRISTIAN ADMITIDA
AGUILAR GARCIA DAVID EXCLUIDA 7,9
LOBATÓN RAMOS ANA ISABEL EXCLUIDA 7
LOBO CORIA LORENA EXCLUIDA 7
SANCHEZ CAMARGO ANTONIO FRANCISCO EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ JAIME ADMITIDA
SANTOS CASAS CRISTINA ADMITIDA
ALAMEDA LÓPEZ MARÍA EXCLUIDA 7
ARCE ÁLAMO JAVIER EXCLUIDA 7
CALVO HIDALGO SERGIO EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
DE SOBRINO BURGOS IGNACIO EXCLUIDA 7
GARCÍA PIMENTEL MARÍA DEL MAR EXCLUIDA 7
GARRIDO BARRIONUEVO CLARA PAULA EXCLUIDA 7
GUAJARDO FAJARDO PUENTE ISABEL EXCLUIDA 7
HERNANDEZ TÓRTOLES ALICIA EXCLUIDA 5,7
HERRERA ARMARIO ADRIAN EXCLUIDA 2,3,7
TROYANO MONTORO MIRIAM EXCLUIDA 7
VARELA PÉREZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO EXCLUIDA 7
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